MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

KIT CUSCINETTI PER RUOTA (RIF. ALL-BALLS: 25-1143)
CILINDRATA

RS

RS

RS Extrema, Replica
Tuono
REV
REV
EVO JR
EVO JR
REV
REV
KDX
KDX
KDX
KDX
KDX

KL Super Sherpa
SM

SM

SR ADV
SX

SX

SX

SX MINI
SX MINI
SX MINI
SX MINI
SX MINI

MODELLO

50
50
50
50
50
50
80
80
80
80
200
200
200
250
250
250
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI

2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
1999 - 2005
2003 - 2004
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2011
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2007
1983 - 1983
1984 - 1984
1985 - 1985
1983 - 1983
1984 - 1984
2000 - 2004
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2006
2004 - 2007
2009 - 2022
2009 - 2022
2012 - 2013
2008 - 2022
2009 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2011
2010 - 2011

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

SX MINI

SX PRO JR
SX PRO JR
SX PRO JR
SX PRO JR
SX PRO JR
SX PRO JR
SX PRO SR
SX PRO SR
SX PRO SR
SX PRO SR
SX PRO SR
SX PRO SR
SX PRO SR
SX PRO SR
SX PRO SR
SXS

SXS

SXS

RM

RG F Gamma N/R
RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

2012 - 2013
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2006
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2011 - 2012
2011 - 2012
2013 - 2013
1979 - 1981
1992 - 1994
1979 - 1980
1981 - 1981
1981 - 1981
1982 - 1983
1982 - 1983
1984 - 1984
1984 - 1984
1985 - 1985

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

RM
RM
RM
PE Enduro
PE Enduro
RS
TC
TS
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
GT
SP
GT
IT
IT

125
125
125
175
175
175
185
185
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
400
400
465
500
500
550
600
750
175
175

1985 - 1985
1986 - 1986
1986 - 1986
1981 - 1981
1982 - 1984
1980 - 1982
1976 - 1977
1972 - 1972
1979 - 1979
1980 - 1980
1981 - 1981
1981 - 1981
1982 - 1982
1982 - 1982
1983 - 1983
1983 - 1983
1984 - 1984
1985 - 1985
1986 - 1986
1979 - 1979
1980 - 1980
1981 - 1982
1983 - 1983
1984 - 1984
1972 - 1972
1985 - 1985
1972 - 1972
1977 - 1979
1980 - 1980

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

175
175
175
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
350
400
400
425
465
490
600

1981 - 1981
1982 - 1982
1983 - 1983
1977 - 1979
1980 - 1980
1981 - 1981
1982 - 1982
1983 - 1983
1972 - 1974
1975 - 1977
1978 - 1978
1980 - 1982
1985 - 1986
1976 - 1976
1979 - 1979
1980 - 1980
1981 - 1982
1983 - 1984
1983 - 1984

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




